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200912300004
75590

12/30/2009
11:55:38 AM

J & L
MECHANICAL
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HINKLE
METALS &
SUPPLY CO
INC

201008120002
58130

08/12/2010
12:44:40 AM

J & L
MECHANICAL
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMERICAN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

201008200002
69080

08/20/2010
03:57:43 PM

J & L
MECHANICAL
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RENTAL
SERVICE
CORP USA
INC

201112140003
78020

12/14/2011
11:02:45 AM

J & L
MECHANICAL
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

201206250002
22870

06/25/2012
11:34:46 AM

J & L
MECHANICAL
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HARTFORD
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
THE MIDWEST

200701030000
02230

01/03/2007
03:52:37 PM

J & L
MECHANICAL
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AUTOCON INC

200909240003
65480

09/24/2009
03:12:00 PM

J & L
MECHANICAL
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC


