Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= J & L MECHANICAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912300004 75590	12/30/2009 11:55:38 AM	J & L MECHANICAL LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HINKLE METALS & SUPPLY CO INC						
201008120002 58130	08/12/2010 12:44:40 AM	J & L MECHANICAL LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AMERICAN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC						
201008200002 69080	08/20/2010 03:57:43 PM	J & L MECHANICAL LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RENTAL SERVICE CORP USA INC						
201112140003 78020	12/14/2011 11:02:45 AM	J & L MECHANICAL LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO LLC						
201206250002 22870	06/25/2012 11:34:46 AM	J & L MECHANICAL LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HARTFORD INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE MIDWEST						
200701030000 02230	01/03/2007 03:52:37 PM	J & L MECHANICAL LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AUTOCON INC						
200909240003 65480		J & L MECHANICAL LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC						